NO OF COPIES RECEIVED	5	NEW MEXICO								
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	+-1 ()	NEW MEXICO	OIL CONS	ERVATION COM	MISSION		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-	65		
FIEE /	4							e Type of Lease		
u.s.g.s. 2							STATE			
LAND OFFICE						+-	.5. State Oil	& Gas Lease No.		
OPERATOR /										
APPI ICATIO	N FOD DE	DAIT TO DOLL !	DEEDEN	OD DI UC DA	~			TITIIIIIII		
1a. Type of Work	IN I OK PE	RMIT TO DRILL, I	DEEPEN,	OK PLUG BAU	_K		7. Unit Agre	eement Name		
DRILL X		DEEPEN			Pl nc e	ACK []				
b. Type of Well								8. Farm or Lease Name		
OIL GAS WELL OTHER SINGLE MULTIPLE ZONE ZONE ZONE						ZONE	Ulibarri Gas Linet Com			
	TEMM COR	O OD A SET COST					9. Well No.	2		
PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION 3. Address of Operator							19. Field and Pool, or Wildcat			
P. O. Box 480, Farmington, New Mexico							Basin Dakota			
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER N LOCATED 790 FEET FROM THE South LINE										
AND 1685 FEET FROM	THE WES	t	35	TWP. 30N RG	e. 91	. 1				
AND THE FROM		LINE OF SEC.	riim	TWP. JOH RG		NMPM	12. County	<i>m\\\\\\</i>		
							San Jua			
	MIIII						TITILL			
HHHHHHH	HHH	HHHHH	HHH	19. Proposed Depth	711/17	A. Formation				
				6900	1 19	Dako		20. Rotary or C.T.		
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.)	21 A. Kind & Status Pl	lug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contr	actor	Dero		Rotary Date Work will start		
Will Report Later		Statewide		Cactus Dri	Lling	Corp.	1	2, 1965		
23.		PROPOSED (CASING AN	D CEMENT PROGR	RAM					
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF	7	PER FOO		РТН	SACKS OF		EST. TOP		
13-3/4 ^N	13-3/4" 10-3/ 9-7/8" 7-5/		<u>#</u>	300		300		Surface		
9-7/8# 6-3/4#	7-5/ 4-1,	/8" 24 1 /2" 10.5		2500 6900		600		Surface		
٠, .	- 7 - 7		न		e to	475 1 set 1	mi hat	Surface W Mesaverde)		
opies of location plopies of any logs ru	n will b	e furnished up				h (P	SIL CON	1965 1. COM. T. 3		
hereby certify that the information	above is tru	F ANT.				PRESENT PROD	UCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC		
ORIGINAL SIG F. H. HOLLING	NFD RI	F		Nabors, Dis		_		1 35/-		
		Title				De	ate July	6, 1965		
(This space for Si	- (Se)	/ /		.7		_				
PPROVED BY MULLI	uCl	lendfre	<i>لي</i> لا	Langa Des	7/11	,	4	6-8-65		
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF	NY:		F	OR 90 DAYS UN	MD T	В,	A 1 E			
			DR	ILLING COMME	NCED,					
			EXPIRES	10-6-63						

物料 医心部 10 - 24 5 名 10 设元 4% 物 触点数 数 20

JULY 2, 1965 ULIBARRI GAS MIT Com 30 NORTH 1 9 WEST 1 SAN JUAN LA FOR ELLE MANNE REPORT LATER Decline of Actinguity 320 Name of their day because the DAKOTA 11000 BASIN DAKOTA I le tou exercise in the note of the ten of the contract of the plane of 4 v S 1 v ووالمعاري والموادي والمناز والمناز والمنافي والمعاري والمعاري والمعاري والمعارية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية The was as part of your them was to to real or Represent Yes The state of the ு ந்த பட்சிற கூடியியிற்றிரு இது கூடியிடும் இரும் to he have due to relading much benef PAN AMERICAN PERPOLEUM CORE. of jet stallings with the second F. H. Wollingsworth - Representative P. Q. Box 480 Address Farmington, dew Mexico Ref: GLO plat dated July 2,1952. 5. 490 1320 16501980 2310 2640 000 800 Scale 4 inches equal 1 more the second second to the second second second second second the second of that the same are the second practical to de L. June 1965.

James P. Leese, N. Nex. Reg. No. 1403 Sale of

San Juan Engineering Company